Sept
Sept

Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.
Sept.

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

.5

. 8

10
12
15
17
22
24
26

11:00AM H-
6:00PM A -
6:00PM H -
11:00AM H-
6:00PM A -
6:00PM H -
6:00PM A -
6:00PM H -
10:00AM A -
5:30PM A -
6:00PM H -
1:00PM H -
6:00PM H -
6:00PM A -
6:00PM H -
6:00PM A -

10:00AM  H -

North Marion
Girls Soccer
2020

FRANKFORT

EAST FAIRMONT
BUCKHANNON-UPSHUR
BERKELEY SPRINGS

ELKINS

PHILIP BARBOUR HIGH SCHOOL
BRIDGEPORT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
ROBERT C. BYRD

KEYSER

LIBERTY (HARRISON)

LINCOLN

TYLER CONSOLIDATED
GRAFTON

LEWIS COUNTY

FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
PRESTON HIGH SCHOOL

MADONNA

D O W OO N O M P O O O N

O P W FkL N ON W O N P+» O

S s 4 s=s4Arrrr-rsr-rr s



