North Marion Girls Soccer 2020

Sept. 5	11:00AM	Н-	FRANKFORT	7	-	0	W
Sept. 8	6:00PM	A -	EAST FAIRMONT	0	-	1	L
Sept. 10	6:00PM	Н-	BUCKHANNON-UPSHUR	0	-	7	L
Sept. 12	11:00AM	Н-	BERKELEY SPRINGS	8	-	0	W
Sept. 15	6:00PM	A -	ELKINS	1	-	3	L
Sept. 17	6:00PM	Н-	PHILIP BARBOUR HIGH SCHOOL	4	-	7	L
Sept. 22	6:00PM	A -	BRIDGEPORT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL	0	-	6	L
Sept. 24	6:00PM	Н-	ROBERT C. BYRD	2	-	2	Т
Sept. 26	10:00AM	A -	KEYSER	6	-	1	W
Sept. 29	5:30PM	A -	LIBERTY (HARRISON)	3	-	3	Т
Oct. 1	6:00PM	Н-	LINCOLN	6	-	1	W
Oct. 3	1:00PM	Н-	TYLER CONSOLIDATED	6	-	0	W
Oct. 6	6:00PM	Н-	GRAFTON		-		
Oct. 8	6:00PM	A -	LEWIS COUNTY		-		
Oct. 13	6:00PM	Н-	FAIRMONT SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL		-		
Oct. 15	6:00PM	A -	PRESTON HIGH SCHOOL		-		
Oct. 17	10:00AM	Н-	MADONNA		-		